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WORLD FOOTBALL LEAGUE-WFL Conference

TONAWANDA KARDEX Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BIDEN SNIFFS KIDS 9 6 0 0.600 4-2 8-6 2461 2244 2738

Rated Eks 9 6 0 0.600 3-3 8-6 2604 2497 2790

EASTOWN 8 7 0 0.533 2-4 7-7 2373 2346 2549

WARSAW PACT 7 8 0 0.467 3-3 7-7 2222 2373 3249

BUFFALO ALL-AMERICANS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Sycamore Bishop 10 5 0 0.667 3-3 9-5 2610 2434 2801

MR SPARKY 8 7 0 0.533 2-4 8-6 2377 2347 2927

Dumpster fire 7 8 0 0.467 4-2 7-7 2324 2305 3547

Hasta LaViska Baby 6 9 0 0.400 3-3 5-9 2412 2536 3390

ROCHESTER JEFFERSONS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 11 4 0 0.733 5-1 10-4 2711 2402 3121

THE WALKING DEZ 7 8 0 0.467 2-4 7-7 2277 2422 3407

DIZZY DONGERS 6 9 0 0.400 4-2 6-8 2426 2476 3679

BARRETT'S BUDDIES 2 13 0 0.133 1-5 2-12 1973 2436 2256

Total Points
DIZZY DONGERS 3679

Dumpster fire 3547

THE WALKING DEZ 3407

Hasta LaViska Baby 3390

WARSAW PACT 3249

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 3121

MR SPARKY 2927

Sycamore Bishop 2801

Rated Eks 2790

BIDEN SNIFFS KIDS 2738

EASTOWN 2549

BARRETT'S BUDDIES 2256
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UNITED STATES FOOTBALL LEAGUE-USFL Conference

NEW YORK BULLDOGS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

...BLACK SUNDAY 10 5 0 0.667 4-2 9-5 2672 2300 3072

E.L. FUDGE 8 7 0 0.533 4-2 8-6 2286 2435 2606

MOOSE 777 7 8 0 0.467 2-4 7-7 2181 2402 3485

ZDUB NATION 7 8 0 0.467 2-4 6-8 2459 2480 3216

BROOKLYN LIONS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CRUSHER CLAUDE 9 6 0 0.600 2-4 9-5 2560 2464 2767

BILLSBOYS 8 7 0 0.533 3-3 8-6 2620 2506 2902

Fresh Prince of Helaire 7 8 0 0.467 4-2 7-7 2296 2390 3447

FAST & FURIOUS 4 11 0 0.267 3-3 3-11 2129 2389 3244

STATEN ISLAND STAPLETONS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AJ'S TEAM 10 5 0 0.667 3-3 9-5 2597 2264 2904

BEHNKES BOMBERS 8 7 0 0.533 3-3 7-7 2503 2252 2586

JASON'S JACKWABBIT'S 7 8 0 0.467 3-3 6-8 2390 2436 3499

KEVIN'S COVID CREW 5 10 0 0.333 3-3 5-9 2231 2558 3033

Total Points
JASON'S JACKWABBIT'S 3499

MOOSE 777 3485

Fresh Prince of Helaire 3447

FAST & FURIOUS 3244

ZDUB NATION 3216

...BLACK SUNDAY 3072

KEVIN'S COVID CREW 3033

AJ'S TEAM 2904

BILLSBOYS 2902

CRUSHER CLAUDE 2767

E.L. FUDGE 2606

BEHNKES BOMBERS 2586
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